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Banzai Operation Tactical Firearms Training Institute Security Training Center LLC
www.vcccw.com www.tacfire.com www.security-training-center.com
Marc Alabanza Dave Manning James Bowen

Thousand Oaks, CA Santa Paula, CA Burbank, CA
(805) 619-0979 (805) 890-1778 (562) 500-3633

marcalabanza@gmail.com dave@tacfire.com jim@caffl.us

California Tactical Academy Professional Firearms Training Academy ENC Training - Empowered Not Cowered

https://ctala.com/ www.professionalsfirearmstraining.com 

Jennifer Porter Miguel Viesca Jeanne Raede
Oxnard, CA

(805) 479-7222 (805) 302-9600 (805) 901-2858
myfirearms@gmail.com mviesca@pftai.com jeanneraede@gmail.com 

Military and Police Advisory Group Ventura CCW Covered 6
www.venturaccw.com www.covered6.com 

Robert Gager Shawn Lindstrom Kevin Lewis
Newbury Park, CA Moorpark, CA

(805) 797-5567 (805) 765-1486  or (805) 415-2310 (805) 926-2055 or (818) 903-4014
rp_gager@yahoo.com calgunstraining@gmail.com kevin.lewis@covered6.com 

805CCW Critical Advantage Consulting Greg Sonnenburg
www.805ccw.com www.criticaladvantage.org

Rex Jones David Songer
Moorpark, CA Ventura, CA Thousand Oaks, CA

(805) 908-9264 (805) 761-8068 or (805) 407-5023 (805) 501-0478
rex@805ccw.com songer@criticaladvantage.org csacannoneer@yahoo.com

Apex Firearms Training Worthan's Gun Dennis Haggard
www.laccw.net 
Scott Druyun Brian Worthan

Sylmar, CA
(818) 825-8760 (805) 415-1547 (805) 405-4721

scott@laccw.net brian@worthan.net haggard.dennis@gmail.com

Tacteam Black Moon Tactical Double Tap Training Center
www.doubletapshooting.com 

Larry Guevara Gary Pentis Simon Cruz
Oxnard, CA Sylmar, CA

(805) 216-5427 (805) 947-8074 (818) 398-2557
eightysixtangos@yahoo.com blkmoontactical@gmail.com simon@doubletapshooting.com 

CCW Permit Training and Renewals MV Tactical & Firearms Tim Trinh
www.caliccw.com 

Michael Kennedy Brian Fitzpatrick
Thousand Oaks, CA

(805) 843-4322 (310) 720-2028 (844) 573-9739
 mikekennedyauthor@gmail.com brian@mvtactical-firearmstraining.com training@caliccw.com 

Lapointe Firearms Training Chelsea Enterprise Argent Force Industries

James Lapointe Bruce Duckhart John M. Smith
Thousand Oaks, CA Moorpark, CA

(805) 402-0732 (805) 370-1917 or (805) 750-2291 (805) 222-5709
rdtllc@yahoo.com chelsea.firearms@yahoo.com jmsgen@yahoo.com 
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ALL INSTRUCTORS LISTED ARE CERTIFIED TO TEACH UNDER SB2 REGULATIONS
**PLEASE NOTE - The VCSO is currently not accepting any new CCW instructors at this time.**
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CMA Enterprises Covered 6 Victor Charlie Armory
www.covered6.com www.vc-armory.com 

Clement Alberts Chris Dunn Justin Young
Oxnard, CA Moorpark, CA Ventura, CA

(805) 824-3650 or (805) 382-4548 (805) 926-2055 or (818) 335-7205 (805) 320-7729
km6okz@gmail.com chris@covered6.com justin@vcarmory.com 

Safe Insight Inglis CCW Firearm Training 308 Tactical
www.safeinsight.net www.inglisfirearmtraining.com www.308tac.com 

Michael Cox Todd Inglis Will Miller
Ventura, CA Lake Sheerwood, CA

(877) 217-SAFE (805) 804-7776 (805) 585-5220
instruction@safeinsight.net inglisfirearmtraining@gmail.com william.miller@308tac.com 

Military and Police Advisory Group Shoot Safe Learning Action Firearms Training
www.jawboneconsulting.com www.shootsafelearning.com 

Kevin Schroeder Edmund  Tan Daniel C. Shaffer
Ventura, CA Saugus, CA Simi Valley, CA

(805) 825-8010 (310) 464-0855 (805) 857-4720
kevin@americanmetalprecision.com edmund@shootsafelearning.com ccwfirearmstraining@yahoo.com 

True Aim CCW Certification Martin Rudzinski Hansen Firearms Training
www.ccwcertification.com www.californiagunpermit.com 

Dennis G. Shaffer Ben Hansen
Simi Valley, CA Camarillo, CA Huntington Beach, CA
(805) 426-9904 (805) 914-4328 (714) 752-3654

training@ccwcertification.com martinrudzinski@yahoo.com info@californiagunpermit.com 

If you are a current instructor and need to 
update your information, please email 
Kimberly Evans at vcso.ccw@ventura.org.  
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